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Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Stout, Nicholas B 523

Stanley, Paul
Holden, George
Quin, Richard W
Frost, Chris
Beard, Brian A
Beling, Jeremy

101
36
33
25
-119
-290
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100%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
25%
0%

100%
50%
41.67%
40%
40%
25%
0%



